

09-17-1998

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt Dt. #39

RECORDATION FORM COVER S TRADEMARKS ONLY

10-07-1998



To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema	rks: Please	e record the	attach 100845197	
Name of conveying party(ies) (assignor(s)):	 	2. Name	and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest (assignee(s)):	
Entracare Corporation 15731 West 100th Terrace	Name:		Corporation 14400 College Boulevard	
Lenexa, Kansas 66219				
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association				
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		City: State:	Lenexa Kansas Zip: 66215	
X Corporation-State Neveda	Country:	State:	Katisas Lip. 00213	
- Out	Country.			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗆 yes 🛛 no	☐ Individual(s) citizenship			
3. Nature of Conveyance: 9.17.78		Association		
			al Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			ed Partnership	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name				
X Other Change of Address and State of Incorporation			If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:	
Execution Date: August 2, 1995		Additiona	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) al name(s) & address(es) attached? yes no	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	'			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1	B Trades	mark Registration No.(s)	
A. Trademark Application No.(5)		D. ITAUCI		
	}		1,715,406	
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			number of applications and registrations involved: ation(s) + Registration(s): = Total 1	
Michael E. Godar, Esq.	7.75.41	- (27 CF)	R 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Meg Marshall Thomas, Esq. Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Roedel	7. Iotai	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 X Enclosed		
One Metropolitan Square		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
16th Floor	\ <u></u>	9 Danas	sit Account Number: 19-1345	
St. Louis, Missouri 63102 (314) 231-5400 (telephone)			plicate copy of this sheet attached)	
	1	Charge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to above Deposit Account		
	<u>'</u>		Josef Account	
DO NO	T USE TH	IIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true	ue and corr	ect and any	attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
A = A + A = A = A = A = A = A = A = A =				
Jennifer L. Wagner Signature Signa	un		Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				
To page including over short and document.				
/1998 DNGUYEN 00000189 1715406				
:481 40.90 GP	2			

TRADEMARK REEL: 1795 FRAME: 0629

STATE OF KANSAS

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE RON THORNBURGH



To all to whom these presents shall come, Greetings:

I, RON THORNBURGH, Secretary of State of the state of Kansas, do hereby certify that I am the custodian of records of the State of Kansas relating to corporations and that I am the proper official to execute this certificate.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT

ENTRACARE CORPORATION

is a regularly and properly organized corporation under the laws of the state of KANSAS, having been incorporated in Kansas on the 2nd day of August, A.D. 1995 and has paid all fees and franchise taxes due this office and is in good standing according to the records now on file in the office of Secretary of State.

In testimony whereof:
I hereto set my hand and cause
to be affixed my official seal.
Done at the City of Topeka, this
9th day of September, A.D. 1998

ARY OF STATE OF LAND AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

RECORDED: 09/17/1998

RON THORNBURGH SECRETARY OF STATE

P. 002

LET: 312-539-4210

SEP. -09' 98 (WED) 11:16 SEC OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 1795 FRAME: 0630